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

AnotherAnother

GeorGeorggetoetown Homewn Home

SOLDSOLD
BY BY DDAAVE* & MIKE VE* & MIKE 

KRAKRAUSE*USE*

NORINNE KILGOUR* Salesperson

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

CHARMING
CENTURY

HOME
$399,900

Built in 1875,
this 4 bedroom
brick home has
large principal
rooms, original
trim, wide
b a s e b o a r d s

and wood floors. Located in a quiet hamlet on 1.3 acres
with many mature trees. it is truly unique. Call for for view-
ing.

NEW

NEW

FREEHOLD CLOSE TO
FAIRGROUNDS

3 bdrm Freehold town-
house - walking distance
to old downtown and just
around the corner to hos-
pital. Easy commuting to
401 by Trafalgar Rd.
Mostly finished bsmt has
access to garage and
also w/o to patio and gar-
den at rear - kit. has
breakfast counter and
walk-in pantry - dining rm

includes w/o to deck overlooking rear garden.

NEW PRICE

HUMUNGOUS
HOME BUILT

FOR ROYALTY
$847,000$847,000

On 1.28 acres, there were no
shortcuts taken in the con-
struction of this 4+1 bed-

room home with over 6000 sq. ft. of living space. Featuring Marley roof, Scarlet
O’Hara floating staircase, marble floors, tons of potlights, 9’ ceilings, luxury
upgrades throughout, call us for the list. Plus, completely finished basement with
separate entrance and kitchen, huge cedar deck & patio, concrete driveway,
intercom at electronic gates, triple car garage and a huge storage building for
additional parking or workshop space.

SPACIOUS DETACHED IN
GEORGETOWN

FOR THIS PRICE...
MUST BE A MISTAKE? 

$339,900$339,900
A home in the heart of
Georgetown with a short walk to
parks, shopping, and all ameni-
ties. On a quiet court location,
you won’t believe what you’ll get.
3 huge bedrooms with recently

done laminate like you’ve never seen, large principal rooms throughout including sunken
living room that opens to a formal dining room, family size kitchen with walkout to deck
and a family room you’ll immediately fall in love with, with its French doors, laminate floor,
fireplace & a zillion windows . . . the most perfect space to spend your time. Partially fin-
ished basement. The front porch features a private and spacious sitting area with a view
of the property’s gorgeous mature trees.

MARIANA HRKAC* Salesperson

877-5211
1-888-834-5516

PETER & YVONNE HRKAC* Salesperson

877-5211
1-888-834-5516

3 + 1 BEDROOM ERIN BUNGALOW $334,900
Get out your list….new roof-check, new windows-check, new furnace-
check, new wiring-check, big beautiful country kitchen, fully finished fun
basement (separate entrance). Totally immaculate, tons of storage, pri-
vate fenced yard, 1 _ car garage and beautifully maintained lawn – check
check check. Located at the edge of Erin Village this 1350 sq. ft. bunga-
low will meet your criteria and then some!! MLS # X893428

$745,000NEW

KATHY MONCKTON* Salesperson

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

HAMLET OF GLEN WILLIAMS
This 5 bdrm home sits on a beautiful 1/2 acre lot with an
inground swimming pool and lots of mature gardens and
trees. Parking for at least 6 vehicles. Large principal
rooms, walkout from kitchen overlooking the pool. Bsmt is
finished with walkout, entry to garage. Sunroom and
more.

$449,900

NEW PRICE

NEW

$275,000
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